RENATA TRUBIAN

Presenca nas Sessdes de 2018

01/10/2018:
02/10/2018:
08/10/2018:
09/10/2018:
15/10/2018:
16/10/2018:
22/10/2018:
23/10/2018:
29/10/2018:
30/10/2018:
05/11/2018:
06/11/2018:
12/11/2018:
13/11/2018:
19/11/2018:
20/11/2018:
26/11/2018:
27/11/2018:
03/12/2018:
04/12/2018:
06/12/2018:
10/12/2018:
10/12/2018:
11/12/2018:
17/12/2018:
18/12/2018:

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente (extraordinaria)
Presente (18h)
Presente (19h)
Presente
Presente

Presente



Presenca em Sessdes do ano de 2019

Renata Trubian

04/02/2019:
05/02/2019:
11/02/2019:
12/02/2019:
18/02/2019:
19/02/2019:
25/02/2019:
26/02/2019:
11/03/2019:
12/03/2019:
18/03/2019:
19/03/2019:
25/03/2019:
26/03/2019:

Presente
Auséncia
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

Presente



